1 HOLMES

g BUALTT USED

Mot'd 19/1/25

Vehicle Features

2 way manual adjustable driver and passenger seats, 6
speakers, 12V Accessory socket, 14" steel wheels, ABS, Black
door mirrors, Body colour bumpers, Boot carpet, Boot light, Cloth
upholstery, Courtesy headlamp delay, Driver and passenger
airbags, Driver side chime/visual seat belt warning, Engine
immobiliser, Folding rear seat, Front head restraints, Front seats
- 'Easy Entry', Isofix, MBA, PAS, Passenger airbag deactivate
switch, Passenger sunvisor, Radio/CD + MP3, Rake adjustable

steering column, Rear bench seat, Rear head restraints,
Removable rear parcel shelf, Seatbelt pretensioners, Speed
sensitive front/rear wipers, Tinted glass

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:

Tax Band:
Body Style:

Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

173 Old Holywood Road, BELFAST, BT18 9QT
02890451850 | 07860747616 | 07834778152

£2,795

61472
Petrol
Manual
White
1242

115

C (£35 p/a)
Hatchback
3E
NFZ5705

3623mm
1658mm
1509mm
4

Luggage Capacity (Seats 224L

Up):
Gross Weight:

1320KG

Max. Loading Weight: 413KG

PERFORMANCE &

ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

47.9MPG

64.2MPG

57.7MPG

35L
5 SPEED
99MPH

Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 13.3s

Engine Power BHP:

68.4BHP



