

Ford Ka 1.2 Studio 3dr [Start Stop] | Apr 2013







Mot'd 19/1/25

Vehicle Features

2 way manual adjustable driver and passenger seats, 6 speakers, 12V Accessory socket, 14" steel wheels, ABS, Black door mirrors, Body colour bumpers, Boot carpet, Boot light, Cloth upholstery, Courtesy headlamp delay, Driver and passenger airbags, Driver side chime/visual seat belt warning, Engine immobiliser, Folding rear seat, Front head restraints, Front seats - 'Easy Entry', Isofix, MBA, PAS, Passenger airbag deactivate switch, Passenger sunvisor, Radio/CD + MP3, Rake adjustable steering column, Rear bench seat, Rear head restraints, Removable rear parcel shelf, Seatbelt pretensioners, Speed sensitive front/rear wipers, Tinted glass

£2,795

Miles:	61472
Miles.	01472
Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	White
Engine Size:	1242
CO2 Emission:	115
Tax Band:	C (£35 p/a)
Body Style:	Hatchback
Insurance group:	3E
Reg:	NFZ5705

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	3623mm
Width:	1658mm
Height:	1509mm
Seats:	4
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	224L
Gross Weight:	1320KG
Max. Loading Weight:	413KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	47.9MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	64.2MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	57.7MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	35L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	99MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	13.3s
Engine Power BHP:	68.4BHP